Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK IOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER AND INJECTION SYSTEM" BRP RAVE

SC 600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

600 H.O. E-TEC

ROTA |@

[ENEINIE

GASKET
SET

ROTAX. | @

ROTAS. |@

CYLINDER

GASKET
SET

ROTAX. | @

03R1111



CITMCOK JOETAJIEY NIJ1d "CYLINDER AND INJECTION SYSTEM" BRP RAVE

SC 600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

10) 420297906 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH COMPOUND SEALING 1
B 293800060 CpOK IOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHEN LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
0] XXX Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 fHS He nocrasnsiercs 1
1 420431160 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEN JOINT 0.5 *GASKET 0.5 1
1 420431162 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH JOINT 0.7 *GASKET 0.7 1
1 420431161 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEHN JOINT 0.6 *GASKET 0.6 1
1 420931895 CpoK mmocTaBKku 0T 19 gHel Gasket, double 0.8 mm 1
2 420623263 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel IE:I?(I:“INDRE NIC *CYLINDER 2
3 420640524 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
4 420640534 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHe# SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
. BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-
5 420931590 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH RUBBER 2
6 293300026 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 2
. COUVERCLE CYL. *COVER-
7 420623294 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH CYL.HEAD 1
. COLLAR-HEX. SCREW
8 420941627 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH M8X56,5 12
9 420924720 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEHN HOSE NIPPLE 2
10 270000484 Cpox moctakn or 25 mHed CAPTEUR CLIQUE*SENSOR- |
NOISE
11 207083544 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931 1
12 420430930 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH JOINT *GASKET 2
13 512060649 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH INJECTEUR *FUEL INJECTOR 2
14 415129497 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel RONDELLE*RING 2
15 415129498 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEN JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
16 415129499 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeN JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
17 420441187 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEN TORX-FLANGE SCREW 4
. COSSE FEMELLE
18¢ 278000632 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 THel *TERMINAL-FEMAL 2
18a 515176398 Cpox mocrakn or 19 mHedt Temperature Sensor. Includes |
18ato 18c
. LOGEMENT
18b 515175670 CpoK mocTaBK# OT 25 HeH FEMEL *HOUSING-FEMALE 1
19 420460865 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH BOYAU*FORM HOSE 1
. BRIDE SERRAGE *GEAR
20 420853511 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel CLAMP 2
21 420667530 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH SOCKET CARBURETOR 2
22 420924680 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHEN LAME PEDALE *REED-PEDAL 4
. ARRET LAME PED . *STOP-
23 420924695 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH REED PED. 4
24 420941215 Cpox 1mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeN SCREW-OVAL HEAD M3X5 12
25 420851250 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 [HEHN BRIDE *CLAMP 1
26 420841550 Cpox 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeN SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 22 1




27 420941925 CpoOK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16 11

28 420851065 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH CLAMP 2
. CARTER

29 420889197 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe’ ACCELERA*THROTTLE BODY 1
. CAPTEUR

30 270000251 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ACCELER*SENSOR-THROTTL 1

31 234041600 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEN WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2 2
. SCREW-PAN

32 208641660 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH HD.PH.DIN.7985A-A2 2

33 420850552 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH JOINT *GASKET 2

34 420673420 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH MANIFOLD 1

35 420889924 CpoK moCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEe’ GASKET SET ENGINE 1

36 420889928 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH GASKET SET CYLINDER 1




